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SPRINGFIELD

NEBRASKA

Association Dues & Lobbying Fees
Annual Report (as required by LB304)
Fiscal Year End 9/30/25

Kissel, Kohout, ES Associates LLC
League of Nebraska Municipalities
League of Nebraska Municipalities
Nebraska City/County Management
International Institute of Municipal Clerks
Southeast Area Clerk’s Association
Sarpy County Economic Development
Nebraska Rural Water Association

Nebraska Library Association

PO Box 189

170 N. 3rd Street Small Town, Big Heart

Springfield, NE 68059

+

Lobbying Fees
Association Dues
Utility Association Dues
Association Dues
Association Dues
Association Dues
Membership Dues
Membership Dues

Association Dues

$10,812.55
$14,591.00
$722.00
$100.00
$330.00
$10.00
$1,250.00
$400.00

$145.00

Phone: 402-253-2204

Fax: 402-387-5116

www.springfieldne.org



