

Association Dues & Lobbying Fees Annual Report (as required by LB304) Fiscal Year End 9/30/25

Kissel, Kohout, ES Associates LLC	Lobbying Fees	\$10,812.55
League of Nebraska Municipalities	Association Dues	\$14,591.00
League of Nebraska Municipalities	Utility Association Dues	\$722.00
Nebraska City/County Management	Association Dues	\$100.00
International Institute of Municipal Clerks	Association Dues	\$330.00
Southeast Area Clerk's Association	Association Dues	\$10.00
Sarpy County Economic Development	Membership Dues	\$1,250.00
Nebraska Rural Water Association	Membership Dues	\$400.00
Nebraska Library Association	Association Dues	\$145.00